Rawcliffe Parish Council Asset Register 2022/2023
Rawcliffe Village Green

Rawcliffe Cemetery

Play Equipment — Ridding Lane and Bridge Lane
Dell Computer and Monitor

Sharps Digital Photocopier

War Memorial Railings

6 x Bus Shelters

Changing Facilities — Rawcliffe Bridge Playing Field
Pinfold

Litter Bins x 15

Salt Bins x 5

Village Name Plates

‘Heritage Boards - Pinfold, Village Green, Sugar Mill Ponds
Parish Scrap Books x 4

Cabinet to house Parish Scrap Books
Defibrillator Cabinet

Rawcliffe Hall Memorial

Bike Shelter

Salt Bin

Pinfold Fencing

School Notice Board

Village Green Shelter

Christmas Tree Fencing

Green Fencing

Bus Shelters

Benches x 3, Bik Shelter , Fence, Planters

Play Equipment

Memorial Garden

Marquee

Goal Posts

Green Lighting

Bench

Laptop

Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge

Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge

Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge

Fence

Play Equipment Rawcliffe

Gate and Entrance

£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 103,524.06
£ 1,301.58
£ 510.00
£ 11,383.44
£ 1.00
£ 2,173.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 6,437.73
£ 1,119.60
£ 256.52
£ 785.38
£ 162.78
£ 278.00
£ 930.00
£ 1,048.00
£ 3,082.00
£ 298.00
£ 980.00
£ 685.00
f 6,186.94
£ 948.00
£ 3,282.20
£ 5,806.20
£ 1,371.00
£ 7,767.06
£ 5,899.90”
£ 300.00 7
£ 1,490.007
£ 7,200.00 ~
£ 607.79 ~
£ 740.00
£ 27,375.76 ~
£ 3,172.80 7
£ 5,349.60 7
£ 415.00 7
£ 7,776.00 7
£ 4,23360 7
£ 229,879.94



