Rawcliffe Parish Council Asset Register 2022/2023			
Rawcliffe Village Green	£	1.00	
Rawcliffe Cemetery	£	1.00	
Play Equipment – Ridding Lane and Bridge Lane	£	£ 103,524.06	
Dell Computer and Monitor	£	1,301.58	
Sharps Digital Photocopier	£	510.00	
War Memorial Railings	£	11,383.44	
6 x Bus Shelters	£	1.00	
Changing Facilities – Rawcliffe Bridge Playing Field	£	2,173.00	
Pinfold	£	5,000.00	
Litter Bins x 15	£	6,437.73	
Salt Bins x 5	£	1,119.60	
Village Name Plates	£	256.52	
Heritage Boards – Pinfold, Village Green, Sugar Mill Ponds	£	785.38	
Parish Scrap Books x 4	£	162.78	
Cabinet to house Parish Scrap Books	£	278.00	
Defibrillator Cabinet	£	930.00	
Rawcliffe Hall Memorial	£	1,048.00	
Bike Shelter	£	3,082.00	
Salt Bin	£	298.00	
Pinfold Fencing	£	980.00	
School Notice Board	£	685.00	
Village Green Shelter	£	6,186.94	
Christmas Tree Fencing	£	948.00	
Green Fencing	£	3,282.20	
Bus Shelters	£	5,806.20	
Benches x 3, Bik Shelter , Fence, Planters	£	1,371.00	
Play Equipment	£	7,767.06	
Memorial Garden	£	5,899.90	
Marquee	£	300.00	
Goal Posts	£	1,490.00	
Green Lighting	£	7,200.00	
Bench	£	607.79	
Laptop	£	740.00	
Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge	£	27,375.76	
Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge	£	3,172.80	
Play Equipment Rawcliffe Bridge	£	5,349.60	
Fence	£	415.00 /	
Play Equipment Rawcliffe	£	TOTAL STREET	
Gate and Entrance	£	4,233.60	
	£	229,879.94	